
Allen, Joshua 

allenj@mit.edu 

(617) 324-4648 

(617) 233-4104 

NE48-308 

Merriman, Jeffrey 

merriman@MIT.EDU 

(617) 452-4039 

(617) 970-4039 (m) 

NE48-308 

NE48-3027  

conference phone 

617-452-2523                      

Cain, James 

jrcain@MIT.EDU 

(617) 253-3909 

NE48-308 

Mitra, Amitava 

babi@MIT.EDU 

(617) 253-2385 

(617) 230-3340 (m) 

NE48-308 

 

Ceraj, Ivica 

ceraj@mit.edu 

(617) 253-5543 

NE48-308 

Riley, Justin 

jtriley@mit.edu 

(617) 324-8301 

NE48-308 

  

Curtin, Mary 

mcurtin@MIT.EDU 

(617) 252-1981 

NE48-308 

Ruggles, Molly 

ruggles@MIT.EDU 

(617) 324-9185 

NE48-308 

 

Ivanova, Violeta 

violeta@mit.edu 

(617) 252-1383 

NE48-308 

Sheehan, Daniel 

dsheehan@mit.edu 

 (617) 252-1475 

NE48-308 

 

Kumar, Vijay 

vkumar@MIT.EDU 

(617) 253-5023 

(617) 970-8004 (m) 

NE48-308 

Shubert, Charles 

cshubert@mit.edu 

(617) 253-0587 

NE48-308 

 

Leonard, Judith 

jahawk@mit.edu 

(617) 253-6630 

NE48-308 

Wilkins, Peter 

pwilkins@mit.edu 

(617) 253-1694 

(603) 498-1923 (m) 

NE48-308 

 

Long, Phillip 

longpd@mit.edu 

(617) 452-4038 

(617) 970-4038 (m) 

NE48-308 

  

McKinney, Andrew 

mckinney@MIT.EDU 

(617) 253-0178 

NE48-308 

  

 


